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BY THE GLASS
Glass

Glass

Glass

150ml

150ml

175ml
WHITE

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Superiore Ca’Morlin, Conegliano e Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    15.50
Louis Pommery, Brut NV, Hampshire, England   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    19.25

Sauvignon Blanc, Les Fleurs de Montblanc IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .       10.50
Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Haut-Rian, Bordeaux, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     11.00
Chardonnay, Les Vignes d’Oc, Pays d’Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    11.75
Muscadet, Sèvre et Maine Le Confluent, Famille Lieubeau, Loire Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   13.50
Viognier, French Ambush, Domaine de Cabrials, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    13.75
Grüner Veltliner Lössterrassen, Josef & Philipp Bründlmayer, Kremstal, Austria 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    14.75
Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine Guy Allion Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   16.25
Côtes du Rhône Blanc, Famille Perrin, Rhône Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   16.75
Riesling, Cave de Hunawihr, Alsace, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     17.50
Albariño, Abadia de San Campio, Bodegas Terras Gauda, Rías Baixas, Spain 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     18.75
Saint-Véran, Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   20.25
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Alto Adige, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   20.75
Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fèvre, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    21.75
Sancerre, Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    22.25
Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     23.75

Glass
175ml

ROSÉ 

IGP Méditerranée Rosé, Domaine de Triennes, Provence, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     14.75
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     20.25
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     21.25

Glass
175ml

RED

Vignes d’Oc, Pays d’Oc, Claude Serra, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    10.50
Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine de Mont d’Hortes Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   11.75
Corbières Tradition, Château la Bastide Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   12.75
Pinot Noir La Foule, IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     13.75
Bordeaux Supérieur, Château le Bedat, Bordeaux, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     14.75
Cheverny Gamay-Pinot Noir, Domaine du Salvard Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   16.25
Valpolicella, Allegrini Veneto, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    16.50
Malbec, Cahors, Clos de Gamot, Famille Jouffreau, South West, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   16.75
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   17.25
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     18.75
Shiraz, Hartenberg Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   19.75
Barbera d’Alba, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    20.50
Rioja Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Spain 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     22.25
Château La Tour de By, Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2014   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     23.00
Gigondas, Les Fouilles, Domaine Burle, Rhône Valley, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    23.25

Pommery Brut Royal NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     20.50
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   21.00
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245’ .  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   24.50
Pommery Apanage Blanc de Blancs NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    28.00
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WHITE

ROSÉ

Sauvignon Blanc, Les Fleurs de Montblanc IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .      37.25
Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Haut-Rian, Bordeaux, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     38.25
Chardonnay, Les Vignes d’Oc, Pays d’Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     41.75
Custoza DOC, Monte del Fra Veneto, Italy 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      43.00
Muscadet, Sèvre et Maine Le Confluent, Famille Lieubeau, Loire Valley, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     48.00
Viognier, French Ambush, Domaine de Cabrials, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     50.50
Grüner Veltliner Lössterrassen, Josef & Philipp Bründlmayer, Kremstal, Austria 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       54.00
Valençay Sauvignon Blanc/Chardonnay, Sébastien Vaillant Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     57.00
Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine Guy Allion, Loire Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      60.00
Côtes du Rhône Blanc, Famille Perrin, Rhône Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     62.00
Riesling, Cave de Hunawihr, Alsace, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     63.00
Mâcon-Uchizy, Domaine Talmard Burgundy, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       65.00
Vouvray Sec, Domaine Champalou, Loire Valley, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     66.00
Albariño, Abadia de San Campio, Bodegas Terras Gauda, Rías Baixas, Spain 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       67.00
Hunter’s Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      69.00
Saint-Véran, Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     72.00
Etna Bianco, Graci, Sicily, Italy 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     73.00
Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas Alto Adige, Italy 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       74.00
Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fèvre, Burgundy, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       79.00
Sancerre, Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       78.00
Pinot Blanc, Ried Seeberg, Weingut Prieler, Burgenland, Austria 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      80.00
Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     87.00
Soave Classico, La Rocca, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     94.00
Riesling, Hattenheimer Wisselbrunnen Grosses Gewächs, Weingut Spreitzer, Rheingau, Germany 2019  .      108.00
Condrieu, La Berne, Domaine Lionel Faury Rhône Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    114.00
Montagny 1er Cru, Mont-Cuchot, Domaine Berthenet, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       118.00
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru, Les Murgers des Dents de Chien, Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .       140.00
Chablis, Blanchot, Grand Cru, Prieuré Saint Côme, Burgundy, France 2020  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      185.00
Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Follin Arbelet, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    280.00
Pavillon Blanc du Château Margaux, Bordeaux, France 2020  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      370.00
Meursault, Domaine Roulot, Burgundy, France 2020  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      695.00

IGP Méditerranée Rosé, Domaine de Triennes, Provence, France 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      54.00
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       72.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       76.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .       96.00

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
WHITE BY CORAVIN

Chablis, Blanchot, Grand Cru, Prieuré Saint Côme, Burgundy, France 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  36.00 	 185.00
Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru, Follin Arbelet, Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    52.00 	 280.00

Glass
125ml
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RED

Bottle

Bottle

Vignes d’Oc, Pays d’Oc, Claude Serra, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    37.25
Classic Red, SAS Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   38.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine de Mont d’Hortes, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   43.75
Corbières Tradition, Château la Bastide, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   48.00
Pinot Noir La Foule, IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     50.50
Bordeaux Supérieur, Château le Bedat, Bordeaux, France 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   54.00
Ribeiro Santo, Carlos Lucas, Dão, Portugal 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     55.00
Cheverny Gamay-Pinot Noir, Domaine du Salvard, Loire Valley, France 2024  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   58.50
Valpolicella, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    61.00
Malbec, Cahors, Clos de Gamot, Famille Jouffreau 
 South West, France 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     62.00
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles Rouge, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   64.00
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson, Burgundy, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     66.00
Shiraz, Hartenberg, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   71.00
Brouilly, Château de Pierreux, Beaujolais, France 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     72.00
Barbera d’Alba, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont, Italy 2024   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     73.00
Rioja Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Spain 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   78.00
Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy 2022   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     81.00
Château La Tour de By, Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2014  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   83.00
Gigondas, Les Fouilles, Domaine Burle, Rhône Valley, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     84.00
Corimbo, Bodegas La Horra, Ribera del Duero, Spain 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    88.00
Spätburgunder, Hohem-Sulzen, Alte Reben, Erste Gewächs,   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     92.00 
Weingut Battenfeld-Spanier Rheinhessen, Germany 2021
Beaune 1er Cru, Bressandes, Domaine Chanson, Bourgogne, France 2017  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      102.00
Barbaresco Roccalini , Cascina Roccalini, Piedmont, Italy 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   108.00
Pauillac de Lynch Bages, Famille J-M Cazes, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     110.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe, Rhône Valley, France 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     123.00
Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio San Polo, Tuscany, Italy 2019   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   130.00
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 2020   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      132.00
Côte-Rôtie, Ampodium, Domaine René Rostaing, Rhône Valley, France 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     142.00
Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine René Bouvier, Bourgogne, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   155.00
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru,Les Vaucrains, Domaine Henri Gouges, Burgundy, France 2021  .    .    .    .     195.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley California, USA 2021   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     235.00
Château Rauzan-Ségla, 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, Bordeaux, France 2019  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     245.00
Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   305.00
Mazoyères-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Taupenot-Merme Burgundy, France 2022  .    .    .    .    .    .    .   370.00
Château Ducru Beaucaillou, 2ème Cru Classé, Saint-Julien Bordeaux, France 2000  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     425.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tychson Hill Vineyard, Colgin, Napa Valley California, USA 2009   .    .    .    .    .    .     645.00
Château Lafleur, Pomerol Bordeaux, France 2004   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   795.00

RED BY CORAVIN

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Les Vaucrains, Domaine Henri Gouges, Burgundy, France 2021  38.00 	 195.00
Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      58.00 	 305.00

Glass
125ml
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Bottle BottleGlass
half100ml

PORT

Fonseca Unfiltered LBV Port 2019   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .      12.75

Fonesca 10 yo tawny Port   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   15.25

Glass
100ml

The Wolseley City, The Delaunay, Brasserie Zédel, Colbert, Fischer’s, Soutine, Bellanger, Manzi’s 
www.thewolseleyhospitalitygroup.com

the wolseley hospitality group 

125ml avaliable for all wines served by the glass. 
All wines contain sulphites and some may contain allergens.Vintages are subject to change.

With a history dating back to 1896, Lustau is widely considered to be the most established and reliable  
estate in Jerez.The Solera Reserva Range is composed of older stocks from selected houses.

Puerto Fino, Solera Reserva  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   11.50

Papirusa Manzanilla, Solera Reserva   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     11.50

Los Arcos Amontillado, Solera Reserva   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   12.50

San Emilio Pedro Ximénez   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     14.25

LUSTAU SHERRY

Glass
100ml

DESSERT

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING
BottleBottle Magnum

half

Prosecco Superiore Ca’Morlin, Conegliano e Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy   .    .    .    .     ~	 69.00	 ~
Louis Pommery England, Brut NV, Hampshire, England   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .     ~	 88.00	 ~
Pommery Brut Royal NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  54.00	 94.00	 188.00
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . ~	 96.00	 ~
Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 115.00	 ~
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 120.00	 ~
Billecart-Salmon Rosé NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   70.00	 130.00	 ~
Pommery Apanage Blanc de Blancs NV   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 140.00	 ~
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 160.00	 ~ 
Bollinger Grande Année 2014 .  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 230.00	 ~
Pommery Cuvée Louise 2005 .   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    . ~	 270.00	 ~
Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill 2013   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    ~	 375.00	 ~
Krug Grande Cuvée   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   215.00	 395.00	 ~
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut 2015   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   ~	 415.00	 ~

Monbazillac ‘Jour de Fruit’, Domaine de l’Ancienne Cure, 2021  .    .    .    .    .    .   12.75	 39.50 375ml	  ~
Lieutenant de Château Sigalas Rabaud 2020 Sauternes  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    15.25	 52.00 375ml 	  ~
Recioto della Valpolicella 2022, Corte Giara Veneto  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   15.75	 62.50 500ml	  ~
Château d’Yquem, 1er Cru Classé Supérieur, Sauternes   .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    65.00	  ~	 460.00 
Bordeaux, France 2007, served by Coravin


